
Start date: 2024-11-04

Route 274

TCD - Truro College Days Only

Mevagissey - Truro College

Service No 274
Trip Note Code TCD

Gorran C P School 07:04
Gorran Church 07:06
Lost Gardens of Heligan 07:18
Mevagissey Trevarth 07:29
Pentewan bus shelter 07:35
London Apprentice 07:41
St Austell bus station Arr 07:53
St Austell bus station Dep 07:56
St Austell Trinity Street 08:02
Grampound Dolphin Inn 08:15
Tresillian Fal Garage 08:27
Truro rail station 08:46
RCH Treliske Lay By 08:54
Truro College Bus Park 08:58

Truro College - Mevagissey

Service No 274
Trip Note Code TCD

Truro College Bus Park 16:27
RCH Treliske Lay By 16:30
Truro rail station 16:39
Tresillian Fal Garage 16:55
Grampound Dolphin Inn 17:04
St Austell Trinity Street 17:11
St Austell bus station Arr 17:16
St Austell bus station Dep 17:19
London Apprentice 17:29
Pentewan bus shelter 17:32
Mevagissey Trevarth 17:42
Lost Gardens of Heligan 17:50
Gorran Church 18:00
Gorran C P School 18:02


